
 

 

 

Theme of the Year: LEADERSHIP 
“Discover the leader in you” 

Class VII - Term I FA 1 Schedule 2017-2018 
Date Day Subject Marks Portion 

24.07.17 Monday Mathematics 30 

Integers 
Rational Numbers 
Fractions 
Decimal Fractions 
Ratio and Proportion 
Lines and Angles 

25.07.17 Tuesday English 
Literature 30 

Prose:  
Black Beauty   
A Grain as big as a Hen’s egg 
Three at a table 
Harold : Our Hornbill 
Poetry: 
The Flower – School 
Scratching the Tiger’s Back 

26.07.17 Wednesday Biology 30 Tissues 
Kingdom Classification I 

27.07.17 Thursday Hindi 30 

iegbpeve:  veoer, ³en cesje ³en ceerle keÀe, efve<þgj 
DevegkebÀHee 
keÀneveer meb®e³e: yegDee keÀer yeele 
J³eekeÀjCe: meb%ee, efJeueesce, He³ee&³eJee®eer, efuebie 

28.07.17 Friday History/ 
Civics 30 

Rise of Christianity 
Birth of Prophet Muhammad and 
spread of Islam 
The Constitution and the Preamble 

29.07.17 Saturday Holiday   
30.07.17 Sunday Holiday   

31.07.17 Monday Physics 30 
Physical Quantities and Measurement 
Force and Pressure: Motion 
Energy 

01.08.17 Tuesday Computer 
Studies 30 

Hardware components 
Number system 
Introduction of Access 2013 

02.08.17 Wednesday Marathi  30 
cegueeR®eer MeeUe 
J³eekeÀjCe: efJejeceef®evns, JeekeÌHe®́eej 

03.08.17 Thursday Chemistry 30 Matter and its Composition 
Physical and Chemical Changes 

04.08.17 Friday Geography 30 
Practical Geography 
Atmosphere 

Ch.7: Europe: Location, Political divisions 



 

 

and Physical features 
Map work: Physical and Political map 
of Europe 

05.08.17 Saturday English 
Language 30 

Grammar: 
Alphabetical Order 
Nouns 
Pronouns 
Adjectives 
Comprehension: Unseen 

 
 Kindly note that the tests will be conducted during the regular school hours.  
 The school will function as usual on these days.  
 Half day leave will not be granted. 

 

 


